
SquadATA#Name Cat Class ShotAt Trap1 Trap2 Total

6/30/2014 - 12:28:10 PM

Event1 - Grand Chicago Doubles

Final Scores - Alphabetical Scores50

5.588 05815ACKERMAN BUTCH E B 100 35 37 72

3.390 07184BUKER DAVID R D 100 34 41 75

8.306 15173ERION MATTHEW C C 100 41 39 80

3.478 08627FENNIG BRYON W C 100 45 45 90

1.412 16957GILLUM LAWRENCE E D 100 38 43 81

3.204 11034JABLONSKI ARTHUR A B 100 40 39 79

8.510 14856KEINER CHRIS P A 100 45 42 87

3.509 24614MANN JUDSON H C 100 33 21 54

4.309 22081MANTSCH KYLE L C 100 43 44 87

8.405 12873PROKOPEK ALAN P C 100 41 42 83

4.197 01629SPRADLEY JOE SV D 100 39 40 79

8.185 00312TESCHKY JOHN P A 100 47 47 94

5.408 14962TIMM GREGORY C C 100 42 43 85
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SquadATA#Name Cat Class ShotAt Trap1 Trap2 Trap3 Trap4 Trap5 Trap6 Trap7 Trap8 Total

6/30/2014 - 12:28:30 PM

Event2 - Grand Chicago Singles

Final Scores - Alphabetical Scores200

5.288 05815ACKERMAN BUTCH E B 200 21 24 22 23 22 23 23 25 183

5.499 03844AGUILERA CONSUELO LD D 200 19 20 23 22 21 24 21 20 170

3.490 07184BUKER DAVID R D 200 21 23 21 24 23 22 22 24 180

10.308 10548CARLSON BILL C A 200 25 24 24 25 23 24 23 23 191

7.205 10216CLARK THOMAS E D 200 20 22 20 22 24 20 17 20 165

1.306 15173ERION MATTHEW C A 200 17 21 22 17 24 25 22 24 172

4.378 08627FENNIG BRYON W A 200 23 20 25 25 23 24 25 24 189

1.213 13075FESTER THOMAS D 200 23 22 24 24 24 22 20 22 181

6.511 10734GAITHER JR ARCHIE B D 200 14 17 17 17 15 18 22 17 137

1.412 16957GILLUM LAWRENCE E B 200 21 25 23 25 22 23 23 22 184

1.113 16809HOLLEY WILLIAM A 200 23 23 25 22 24 25 25 24 191

3.118 19772HUHN WILLIAM C A 200 25 23 23 25 23 25 25 23 192

4.499 11377INFELISE LARRY A A 200 23 24 23 24 22 25 24 25 190

7.104 11034JABLONSKI ARTHUR A B 200 20 23 22 19 19 22 24 20 169

2.310 14856KEINER CHRIS P B 200 23 24 25 23 21 23 24 24 187

7.509 24614MANN JUDSON H A 200 23 23 24 24 22 23 23 24 186

6.113 14585MANN NEIL R D 200 21 20 19 21 21 23 22 24 171

4.294 00110MIELKE ALLEN C VT A 200 22 23 23 22 24 24 23 22 183

7.312 13509MILLS DENNIS M C 200 25 22 20 24 20 22 22 24 179
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SquadATA#Name Cat Class ShotAt Trap1 Trap2 Trap3 Trap4 Trap5 Trap6 Trap7 Trap8 Total

6/30/2014 - 12:28:30 PM

Event2 - Grand Chicago Singles

Final Scores - Alphabetical Scores200

6.405 15119MURPHY TIMOTHY J B 200 24 23 23 23 25 22 22 25 187

3.305 12873PROKOPEK ALAN P C 200 23 25 25 24 21 21 19 22 180

2.417 54575SEMPRINI JOHN P B 200 23 23 25 25 23 23 23 25 190

4.108 12576SIMMONS JOHNATHAN A 200 24 24 23 24 24 24 25 24 192

4.517 58475STANONIK DAVID AA 200 24 25 24 25 25 25 25 23 196

6.213 11682STEINBERG MARK J C 200 24 24 22 24 21 21 25 22 183

2.299 14807TESCHKY CAROL A D 200 21 18 21 21 18 19 24 22 164

2.185 00312TESCHKY JOHN P AA 200 25 24 25 22 25 24 23 22 190

5.108 14962TIMM GREGORY C A 200 25 24 25 25 21 23 24 23 190

5.311 13961TIMM VICKI LD D 200 25 20 23 20 22 19 20 21 170

7.408 10765WIESER RAY C SV B 200 23 25 23 23 19 23 22 22 180
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SquadATA#Name Cat Class ShotAt Trap1 Trap2 Trap3 Trap4 Total

6/30/2014 - 12:28:48 PM

Event3 - Preliminary Handicap

Final Scores - Alphabetical Scores100

11.204 10944ASH BOB 23 100 22 24 23 20 89

7.390 07184BUKER DAVID R 20 100 21 19 23 21 84

10.308 10548CARLSON BILL C 23.5 100 20 23 22 19 84

7.205 10216CLARK THOMAS E 20 100 22 21 23 23 89

1.105 16455DULEY FRED E 20.5 100 20 22 19 22 83

11.478 08627FENNIG BRYON W 23.5 100 24 22 23 22 91

1.412 16957GILLUM LAWRENCE E 20.5 100 19 25 20 20 84

6.584 05093HALTEK RICHARD S SV 25.5 100 22 23 23 24 92

11.184 03862HOLOWINSKI LARRY 23.5 100 20 22 23 24 89

12.187 04088JOHNSON MARK D 27 100 16 18 21 19 74

6.117 33438KRACH GEORGE A SV 25 100 23 19 22 23 87

7.512 11983LUBBERS NATE 20 100 22 21 20 23 86

5.310 11101MANTSCH JOHN L 18 100 21 21 22 20 84

10.509 22081MANTSCH KYLE L 25 100 23 24 22 24 93

7.412 13509MILLS DENNIS M 19 100 18 25 19 24 86

5.405 15119MURPHY TIMOTHY J 18 100 22 24 22 24 92

8.305 12873PROKOPEK ALAN P 20 100 22 25 23 23 93

11.591 06236RICHARDS JAMES 22 100 23 23 22 23 91
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SquadATA#Name Cat Class ShotAt Trap1 Trap2 Trap3 Trap4 Total

6/30/2014 - 12:28:48 PM

Event3 - Preliminary Handicap

Final Scores - Alphabetical Scores100

6.208 12576SIMMONS JOHNATHAN 27 100 23 22 24 23 92

11.397 01629SPRADLEY JOE SV 22.5 100 20 23 24 21 88

5.213 11682STEINBERG MARK J 19 100 21 23 21 23 88

10.185 00312TESCHKY JOHN P 25 100 23 22 20 21 86

10.408 14962TIMM GREGORY C 24 100 22 25 22 22 91

8.212 10288WOLFF JAMES R 19 100 21 20 23 21 85
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SquadATA#Name Cat Class ShotAt Trap1 Trap2 Trap3 Trap4 Total

6/30/2014 - 12:29:03 PM

Event4 - Northbrook Singles

Final Scores - Alphabetical Scores100

7.104 10944ASH BOB B 100 24 24 24 24 96

5.390 07184BUKER DAVID R D 100 23 23 23 25 94

9.308 10548CARLSON BILL C A 100 25 24 24 22 95

3.479 08566DOMBECK PAUL F B 100 22 24 23 22 91

1.105 16455DULEY FRED E B 100 22 20 23 22 87

1.206 15173ERION MATTHEW C A 100 25 24 23 23 95

3.378 08627FENNIG BRYON W A 100 25 24 24 20 93

6.511 10734GAITHER JR ARCHIE B D 100 20 17 16 20 73

1.412 16957GILLUM LAWRENCE E B 100 22 22 24 18 86

9.584 05093HALTEK RICHARD S SV B 100 22 25 23 22 92

2.299 05213HASKINS PATRICK E D 100 22 23 22 23 90

7.284 03862HOLOWINSKI LARRY B 100 22 24 23 24 93

2.187 04088JOHNSON MARK D A 100 21 24 21 25 91

7.310 14856KEINER CHRIS P B 100 23 25 25 24 97

9.417 33438KRACH GEORGE A SV A 100 18 21 23 23 85

5.403 15714KRAUS THOMAS S A 100 23 25 22 24 94

5.509 22081MANTSCH KYLE L B 100 25 19 25 24 93

2.317 39974MCQUADE JOHN AA 100 24 25 23 24 96

7.412 13509MILLS DENNIS M C 100 22 24 25 24 95
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SquadATA#Name Cat Class ShotAt Trap1 Trap2 Trap3 Trap4 Total

6/30/2014 - 12:29:03 PM

Event4 - Northbrook Singles

Final Scores - Alphabetical Scores100

6.405 15119MURPHY TIMOTHY J B 100 24 24 23 23 94

8.305 12873PROKOPEK ALAN P C 100 25 21 24 23 93

7.591 06236RICHARDS JAMES AA 100 23 22 24 22 91

3.208 12576SIMMONS JOHNATHAN A 100 23 24 25 24 96

8.205 15123SIMS JON B 100 23 23 20 23 89

6.213 11682STEINBERG MARK J C 100 23 21 22 25 91

5.299 14807TESCHKY CAROL A LD D 100 21 19 21 20 81

8.108 14962TIMM GREGORY C A 100 25 24 23 24 96

8.511 13961TIMM VICKI LD D 100 20 22 21 22 85

9.217 63438VAN DUYNE GREG A 100 23 24 23 25 95

1.312 10288WOLFF JAMES R C 100 23 23 22 23 91
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SquadATA#Name Cat Class ShotAt Trap1 Trap2 Trap3 Trap4 Total

6/30/2014 - 12:29:12 PM

Event5 - Grand Chicago Handicap

Final Scores - Alphabetical Scores100

3.204 10944ASH BOB 23 100 23 22 21 21 87

9.308 10548CARLSON BILL C 23.5 100 21 19 22 22 84

2.379 08566DOMBECK PAUL F 19.5 100 25 24 22 23 94

7.105 16455DULEY FRED E 20.5 100 16 21 21 24 82

2.106 15173ERION MATTHEW C 19 100 23 22 24 24 93

9.478 08627FENNIG BRYON W 23.5 100 25 21 23 21 90

2.412 16957GILLUM LAWRENCE E 20.5 100 24 23 22 25 94

4.399 05213HASKINS PATRICK E 23.5 100 20 22 23 24 89

4.184 03862HOLOWINSKI LARRY 23.5 100 22 21 23 24 90

5.187 04088JOHNSON MARK D 27 100 22 22 22 22 88

3.310 14856KEINER CHRIS P 24 100 20 21 24 21 86

4.403 15714KRAUS THOMAS S 24.5 100 21 24 23 24 92

4.509 22081MANTSCH KYLE L 25 100 24 19 20 23 86

5.317 39974MCQUADE JOHN 27 100 20 22 23 24 89

7.412 13509MILLS DENNIS M 19 100 22 21 19 23 85

2.205 12873PROKOPEK ALAN P 20 100 21 24 23 24 92

3.591 06236RICHARDS JAMES 22 100 22 24 23 24 93

5.208 12576SIMMONS JOHNATHAN 27 100 21 22 24 22 89
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SquadATA#Name Cat Class ShotAt Trap1 Trap2 Trap3 Trap4 Total

6/30/2014 - 12:29:12 PM

Event5 - Grand Chicago Handicap

Final Scores - Alphabetical Scores100

3.497 01629SPRADLEY JOE SV 22.5 100 23 18 22 22 85

6.399 14807TESCHKY CAROL A LD 18 100 18 19 23 18 78

3.108 14962TIMM GREGORY C 24 100 22 24 23 20 89

6.111 13961TIMM VICKI LD 18 100 22 21 20 19 82

6.212 10288WOLFF JAMES R 19 100 21 25 24 25 95
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